
 

For more information contact Rae Moore, Athletic/Special Events Coordinator, at 704-282-4663 or rlmoore@monroenc.org  

 

2020 FALL T-BALL GAME SCHEDULE  

TEAM RICHAR 

Date Time Location Away Home 

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 6:30:00 PM Sunset Park Monroe Richar Monroe Lee 

Saturday, September 19, 2020 12:30:00 PM Sunset Park SUAA Walden Monroe Richar 

Monday, September 21, 2020 6:30:00 PM South Union (Field #4) Monroe Richar SUAA Horne 

Saturday, September 26, 2020 11:00:00 AM Sunset Park Monroe Lee Monroe Richar 

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 6:30:00 PM Sunset Park SUAA Horne Monroe Richar 

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 6:30:00 PM Sunset Park SUAA Walden Monroe Richar 

Saturday, October 10, 2020 11:30:00 AM Sunset Park Monroe Richar Monroe Lee 

Thursday, October 15, 2020 6:30:00 PM South Union (Field #4) Monroe Richar SUAA Horne 

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 6:30:00 PM South Union (Field #4) Monroe Richar SUAA Walden 

Saturday, October 24, 2020 10:00:00 AM Sunset Park Monroe Lee Monroe Richar 

 
 

 

Locations: 

Sunset Park (306 W. Sunset Dr. Monroe, NC 28112) 

South Union (4311 Old Pageland-Monroe Rd. Monroe, NC 281112) 
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